RAYON 1-Meerkerk(Afd.10 MET 148 DUIVEN OP 13/09/14 OM 11.00 UUR
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5-Meerkerk(Afd.10 MET

RPL CPL VPL

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6
7
8
9 1 1

NAAM

Dylan
Youri
Youri
Youri
Youri
Dylan
Youri Meijerhof
wendela wiersema
Youri Meijerhof

Meijerhof
Meijerhof
Meijerhof
Meijerhof

Dylan Hilbrands 3JL

Dylan Hilbrands 3JL

Wendela Wiersema
wendela wiersema

Dylan Hilbrands 3JL

Wendela Wiersema
wendela wiersema
wendela wiersema
Youri Meijerhof

Dylan Hilbrands 3JL

J. v/d Horn

J. v/d Horn

Dylan Hilbrands 3JL

Youri Meijerhof
Youri Meijerhof
J. v/d Horn

Wendela Wiersema
wendela wiersema
wendela wiersema
Wendela Wiersema
wendela wiersema

J. v/d Horn
wendela wiersema
Dave Brontsema
Youri Meijerhof
wendela wiersema
J. v/d Horn

J. v/d Horn
wendela wiersema
J. v/d Horn

Dylan Hilbrands 3JL

Dave Brontsema
Wendela Wiersema
wendela wiersema
Wendela Wiersema
wWendela Wiersema
Dave Brontsema
Youri Meijerhof
J. v/d Horn

Dylan Hilbrands 3JL

Youri Meijerhof

NAAM

Stephanie Ottens
Roy Ottens jl
Stephanie Ottens
Stephanie Ottens
Roy Ottens jl
Roy Ottens jl
Roy Ottens jl
Roy Ottens jl
Jarno Vrieze

Hilbrands JL

Hilbrands 3JL

PLAATS

Finsterwolde
oude Pekela
Oude pekela
oude Pekela
Oude Pekela
Finsterwolde
oude Pekela
Appingedam

Oude Pekela
Finsterwolde

Finsterwolde
Appingedam
Appingedam
Finsterwolde
Appingedam
Appingedam
Appingedam
oude Pekela
Finsterwolde
Eenrum

Eenrum
Finsterwolde
oude Pekela
Oude pekela
Eenrum
Appingedam
Appingedam
Appingedam
Appingedam
Appingedam

Eenrum
Appingedam
't zandt
oude Pekela
Appingedam
Eenrum
Eenrum
Appingedam
Eenrum
Finsterwolde

't zandt
Appingedam
Appingedam
Appingedam
Appingedam
't zandt
oude Pekela
Eenrum
Finsterwolde
oude Pekela

PLAATS

valthermond
valthermond
valthermond
valthermond
valthermond
valthermond
valthermond
valthermond
Hoogersmilde

RINGNUMM

44746164
41378728
41365527
44746817
41378718
44746165
44755630
44741805
41378722
41368220

31558269
44741830
44741836
31578060
44741819
41365334
44741833
41375603
44746156
41366553

41803646
31578051
41378725
41378733
41803643
44741802
41639086
44741820
44741809
44746261

41803644
44741834
41383705
41378727
41368834
41368199
41368219
41371327
41436894
31667229

46009922
41365329
44741810
41381838
44746280
41371681
41378720
41368791
46111324
41375599

RINGNUMM

41473188
41042631
41473202
41476606
41473216
41473198
41473218
41452888
41480056

27 DUIVEN OP 13/09/14 oM 11.00 UUR

AD

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
07

GT AFSTAND
09 203.017
12 192.761
03 02
01 03
14 04
10 02
05 05
03 201.676
07 06
07 03
01 04
11 02
23 03
02 05
15 04
24 05
26 06
11 07
05 06
01 191.677
29 02
06 07
08 08
15 09
09 03
10 07
18 08
08 09
05 10
04 11
04 04
17 12
19 203.284
06 10
36 13
23 05
25 06
01 14
17 07
03 08
06 02
34 15
02 16
09 17
31 18
11 03
04 11
20 08
04 09
09 12

GT AFSTAND
01 175.234
10 175.234
05 02
10 03
09 02
04 03
05 04
07 05
07 147.308

ZUIV.TYD MET/MIN RAYPNT CC.PNT

13.59.54
13.55.06
13.55.09
13.55.11
13.55.13
14.08.59
13.59.52
14.09.14
14.00.57
14.10.59

14.11.05
14.12.12
14.13.16
14.15.00
14.13.46
14.16.15
14.16.18
14.08.11
14.18.17
14.07.55

14.07.59
14.20.09
14.10.30
14.10.31
14.09.56
14.20.55
14.21.51
14.21.57
14.22.54
14.22.56

14.13.07
14.24.13
14.26.02
14.15.28
14.25.06
14.15.46
14.15.54
14.26.28
14.16.14
14.28.06

14.28.37
14.27.44
14.27.50
14.28.01
14.28.29
14.30.31
14.20.45
14.20.39
14.32.44
14.22.00

ZUIV.TYD

13.44.58
13.45.30
13.48.25
13.57.04
13.57.08
13.58.21
14.02.09
14.04.17
13.45.28

1128.500 1000.0 1000.0
1100.863 982.0 1000.0
1100.549 964.0 930.8
1100.339 946.0 861.5
1100.130 928.0 792.3
1074.259 910.0 700.0
1071.689 892.0 723.1
1065.758 874.0 653.8
1065.273 856.0 584.6
1063.009 838.0 400.0
1062.453 820.0
1049.307 802.0 515.4
1043.516 784.0 446.2
1041.113 766.0
1040.823 748.0 376.9
1027.653 730.0 307.7
1027.391 712.0 238.5
1024.326 694.0 169.2
1023.874 676.0
1019.935 658.0 1000.0
1019.574 640.0 887.5
1014.325 622.0
1011.869 604.0
1011.781 586.0
1009.107 568.0 775.0
1003.784 550.0
999.142 532.0
998.648 514.0
993.972 496.0
993.808 478.0
992.474 460.0 662.5
987.563 442.0
986.593 424.0 1500.0
986.159 406.0
983.310 388.0
979.040 370.0 550.0
978.374 352.0 437.5
976.801 334.0
976.712 316.0 325.0
975.575 298.0
974.377 280.0 1487.8
970.845 262.0
970.378 244.0
969.523 226.0
967.352 208.0
965.583 190.0 1479.0
960.205 172.0
955.214 154.0 212.5
954.327 136.0
954.263 118.0
MET/MIN RAYPNT CC.PNT
1062.156 1000.0
1058.819 900.0
1040.399 800.0
989.577 700.0
989.280 600.0
982.531 500.0
962.034 400.0
950.897 300.0
890.260 200.0 1500.0

BEDRAG RAYPOELES

BEDRAG RAYPOELES



RAYON 8-Meer

APL RPL CPL
1 1 1
2 2 2
3 3 1
4 4 2
5 5 3
6 6 4
7 7 5
8 8 3
9 9 4

10 10 6
11 11 7
12 12 5
13 13 6
14 14 7
15 15 8
16 16 9
17 17 10
18 18 1
19 19 2
20 20 3
21 21 11
22 22 12
23 23 13
24 24 14
25 25 15
26 26 16
27 27 4
28 28 17
29 29 8
30 30 18
31 31 5
32 32 19
33 33 20
34 34 6
35 35 21
36 36 22
37 37 7
38 38 23
39 39 24
40 40 25
41 41 8
42 42 26
43 43 9
44 44 10
45 45 11
46 46 27
47 47 12
48 48 13
49 49 28
50 50 29
51 51 30
52 52 14
53 53 15
54 54 1
55 55 31
56 56 32
57 57 33
58 58 34
59 59 35
60 60

61 61 36
62 62 37
63 63 38
64 64

65 65 39
66 66 40
67 67 41
68 68 16
69 69 42
70 70

71 71

72 72 17
73 73

74 74

75 75

76 76

77 77

78 78

79 79 18
80 80

81 81

82 82

83 83 19
84 84

85 85

86 86

87 87

88 88

89 89 20
90 90 21

VPL
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MET 298 DUIVEN OP 13/09/14 OM 11.45 UUR

NAAM

wiersma & Gossen
wiersma & Gossen
Sander Kooiker
Jurrian Veijer
wiersma & Gossen
wiersma & Gossen
wiersma & Gossen
Gerard Wwitpaard
Jurrian Veijer
wiersma & Gossen

Gerard van Eden
Sander Kooiker
Chris Dunnink
Gerard witpaard
Reinaud Veijer
Chris Dunnink
Sander Kooiker
Kjelld Temmen
Kjelld Temmen
Kjelld Temmen

Reinaud Veijer
Jurrian Veijer
Chris bunnink

Jurrian Veijer
Herbert Kuiper
Jurrian Veijer
Kjelld Temmen

Gerard witpaard
Ruben Ruiter

Gerard witpaard

Kjelld Temmen
Chris Dunnink
Gerard witpaard
Kjelld Temmen
Jelle Hooikammer
Cchris Dunnink
Kjelld Temmen
Pieter Oosterling
Sander Kooiker
Reinaud Veijer

Kjelld Temmen
Sander Kooiker
wiersma & Gossen
Roald Stevens
Ruben Ruiter
Pieter Oosterling
Roald Stevens
Ruben Ruiter
Gerard witpaard
Gerard witpaard

Chris Dunnink
Gerard van Eden
Gerard van Eden
Kevin Kriekjes
Jelle Hooikammer
Gerard witpaard
Reinaud Veijer
Gerard witpaard
Gerard witpaard
Kjelld Temmen

Frank Snijder

Reinaud Veijer
Sander Kooiker
Kjelld Temmen

DaniA«1 Mussche
Reinaud Veijer
Gerard witpaard
Roald Stevens

Gerard witpaard
Reinaud Veijer

Cchris bunnink
Gerard van Eden
Kjelld Temmen
Jurrian Veijer
Pieter Oosterling
Gerard witpaard
Reinaud Veijer
Chris Dunnink

Merlijn van Duiker

Frank Snijder

Reinaud Veijer
Sander Kooiker
Gerard van Eden
Gerard witpaard
Kjelld Temmen
Kjelld Temmen
Frank Snijder
Kjelld Temmen
Bert Nakken jr.
Ruben Ruiter

PLAATS

Gramsbergen
Gramsbergen
Staphorst

Staphorst

Gramsbergen
Gramsbergen
Gramsbergen
Nieuwleusen
Staphorst

Gramsbergen

Schoonebeek
Staphorst
Staphorst
Nieuwleusen
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Weiteveen
weiteveen
weiteveen

Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
weiteveen
Nieuwleusen
Nieuw-Amsterdam
Nieuwleusen

Weiteveen
Staphorst
Nieuwleusen
Weiteveen
Staphorst
Staphorst
Weiteveen
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst

Weiteveen
Staphorst
Gramsbergen
Meppen
Nieuw-Amsterdam
Staphorst
Meppen
Nieuw-Amsterdam
Nieuwleusen
Nieuwleusen

Staphorst
Schoonebeek
Schoonebeek
Hoogeveen
Staphorst
Nieuwleusen
Staphorst
Nieuwleusen
Nieuwleusen
weiteveen

Meppel
Staphorst
Staphorst
weiteveen
Staphorst
Staphorst
Nieuwleusen
Meppen
Nieuwleusen
Staphorst

Staphorst
Schoonebeek
weiteveen
Staphorst
Staphorst
Nieuwleusen
Staphorst
Staphorst

1ste Exloermond
Meppel

Staphorst
Staphorst
Schoonebeek
Nieuwleusen
Weiteveen
weiteveen
Meppel
Weiteveen
Veenoord
Nieuw-Amsterdam

RINGNUMM

44755440
41482124
31713955
51998523
41482147
41482121
44755438
14700467
21089056
44755401

41475620
31713958
41516823
31710618
41516484
31712885
31713952
41907381
41907485
41907499

41613976
41649016
41516846
41516433
41517322
31713149
41907367
31710635
94773416
14700473

41907366
41516848
11242170
41907369
21981586
41516842
41907479
41515926
41516099
24709308

41907377
41516092
41482123
41456427
41461976
31713971
41456422
34724171
31710631
31710629

41516834
41475630
41475609
41514716
21987761
31710615
82108682
31710638
01098714
41907490

31664290
51998598
41516100
41907363
41516292
31711316
31710632
41456460
11242149
41649010

41516833
41475604
41907355
41516290
41515827
31710639
41516486
41516840
31668333
44752896

41516461
41516109
41475612
31710630
41907477
41470165
11196416
41907362
41463010
21099013

AFSTAND

180.980
02
163.608
163.529
03
04
05
159.411
02
06

197.739

ZUIV.TYD MET/MIN RAYPNT CC.PNT

14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.

14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.

14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.

14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.

15.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
15.
14.
14.

14.
15.
15.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
15.

14.
14.
14.
15.
14.
14.
14.
15.
14.
14.

14.
15.
15.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
15.
14.

14.
14.
15.
14.
15.

20.
21.
08.
.43
.29

07
06
38

1166.
1159.
1138.
1137.
1107.
1105.
1093.
1080.
1079.
1079.

1077.
1076.
1075.
1073.
1073.
1070.
1068.
1066.
1066.
1059.

1057.
1056.
1053.
1053.
1053.
1052.
1052.
1046.
1045.
1044.

1044.
1038.
1038.
1037.
1037.
1034.
1034.
1033.
1033.
1031.

1029.
1029.
1028.
1027.
1027.
1025.
1018.
1018.
1017.
1015.

1015.
1013.
1013.
1012.
1011.
1010.
1010.
1010.
1009.
1009.

1009.
1007.
1007.
1006.
1006.
1005.
1004.
1004.
1001.
1001.

1000.
999.
998.
998.
998.
998.
997.
996.
996.
995.

994.
994,
994.
992.
992.
987.
987.
987.
985.
985.

735 1000.
991.
982.
973.
964.
955.
946.
937.
928.
919.

386
951
863
025
672
645
374
405
404

614
855
945
583
500
162
533
299
110
458

077
850
978
219
110
993
705
107
867
850

767
385
159
663
472
861
724
421
218
734

950
642
686
549
302
917
922
438
399
994

368
195
108
649
116
626
483
092
986
679

538
888
244
812
203
822
892
060
945
817

889
032
969
757
697
076
437
901
399
882

808
791
260
381
064
917
400
351
599
113

910.
901.
892.
883.
874.
865.
856.
847.
838.
829.

820.
811.
802.
793.
784,
775.
766.
757.
748.
739.

730.
721.
712.
703.
694.
685.
676.
667.
658.
649.

640.
631.
622.
613.
604.
595.
586.
577.
568.
559.

550.
541.
532.
523.
514.
505.
496.
487.
478.
469.

460.
451.
442.
433.
424.
415.
406.
397.
388.
379.

370.
361.
352.
343.
334.
325.
316.
307.
298.
289.

280.
271.
262.
253.
244,
235.
226.
217.
208.
199.

0 1000.
0 964.
0 1000.
978.
928.
892.
856.
957.
935.
820.
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784.
914.
892.
871.
850.
828.
807.
1200.
1200.
1194.

785.
764.
742.
721.
700.
678.
1187.
657.
748.
635.

1179.
614.
592.

1172.
571.
550.

1169.
528.
507.
485.

1164.
464.
712.
676.
640.
442.
604.
568.
421.
400.

378.
532.
496.
1000.
357.
335.
314.
292.
271.

250.
228.
207.

185.
164.
142.

460.
121.

424.

388.

352.

316.
280.
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RAYON 8-Meer

MET 298 DUIVEN OP 13/09/14 OM 11.45 UUR

APL RPL CPL VPL NAAM PLAATS
91 91 4 Frank snijder Meppel
92 92 38 Pieter Oosterling Staphorst
93 93 22 Ruben Ruiter Nieuw-Amsterdam
94 94 39 Jelle Hooikammer Staphorst
95 95 40 Jelmar vogelzang  Staphorst
96 96 41 Jelmar Vogelzang  Staphorst
97 97 23 2 Bert Nakken jr. Veenoord
98 98 Sander Kooiker Staphorst
99 99 Frank Snijder Meppel
100 100 Pieter Oosterling Staphorst
AFDELING 10 JEUGD NATOER
LIDNR. NAAM --ONAANGEWEZEN---
03470361 Stephanie Ottens 1- 2991.8
01550643 pylan Hilbrands JL 2- 2984.2
04311534 Jurrian veijer 3- 2826.7
01320395 Youri Meijerhof 4- 2717.5
03250503 Ruben Ruiter 5- 2680.3
01010100 wendela wiersema 6- 2641.1
03470493 Roy Ottens j1 7- 2607.5
03500411 Gerard van Eden 8- 2566.1
03520876 Kjelld Temmen 9- 2431.1
03280741 Kevin Kriekjes 10- 2268.9
03130648 Roald Stevens 11- 2107.7
04311542 3Jelle Hooikammer 12- 2092.9
04311585 Reinaud Vveijer 13- 2074.5
03420371 Frank snijder 14- 2010.4
03629172 wiersma & Gossen 15- 1971.5
03290826 Bert Nakken jr. 16- 1889.0
03390620 Mitchell Kleiman 31 17- 1579.9
01090167 3. v/d Horn 18- 1535.9
04020368 Bas Geerts 19- 1425.6
01420644 Dave Brontsema 20- 1036.0
03360467 Guido Bosch 21- 981.6
03500607 Merlijn van Duikeren 22- 957.4
04311488 sander Kooiker 23- 941.5
04290777 Gerard witpaard 24- 914.8
04311569 chris Dunnink 25- 887.5
01190475 Geraily Kuiper 26-  885.6
01420482 Martijn Vvisscher 27- 789.4
03390573 Tessa Koster 3J1 28- 789.2
04311496 Herbert Kuiper 29- 784.0
03550605 Jarno Vrieze 30- 782.5
04311518 Pieter Oosterling 31- 667.0
04311500 DaniA«1 Mussche 32- 353.3
04311577 Jelmar Vogelzang 151.0

03290796

Iwan Immink

33-

RINGNUMM

14711046
41515927
34727796
41517191
41516257
41516246
41463120
41516095
44752883
41515925

RAYPNT CC.PNT

190.
181.
172.
163.
154.
145.
136
127.
118.
109.

COO0OOOOOOOO

244.0

208.0

--AANGEWEZEN---

AD GT AFSTAND ZUIV.TYD MET/MIN
15 08 04 14.35.42 984.701
10 06 04 14.30.14 983.286
10 03 05 15.07.19 982.110
09 08 03 14.30.32 981.796
15 10 161.237 14.29.23 980.786
15 02 02 14.29.31 979.991
05 01 02 15.06.56 979.824
20 09 08 14.32.13 978.333
15 04 05 14.37.17 975.652
10 04 05 14.31.46 974.246
LIDNR. NAAM
04311534 3Jurrian Veijer 1-
01550643 Dpylan Hilbrands JL 2-
01320395 Youri Meijerhof 3-
03280741 Kevin Kriekjes 4-
03250503 Ruben Ruiter 5-
03470361 Stephanie Ottens 6-
03629172 wiersma & Gossen 7-
04311585 Reinaud veijer 8-
03290826 Bert Nakken jr. 9-
04311542 Jelle Hooikammer 10-
01010100 wendela wiersema 11-
03520876 Kjelld Temmen 12-
03130648 Roald Stevens 13-
03470493 Roy Ottens jl 14-
03420371 Frank Snijder 15-
03500411 Gerard van Eden 16-
01090167 J. v/d Horn 17-
03390620 Mitchell Kleiman 31 18-
04290777 Gerard witpaard 19-
04020368 Bas Geerts 20-
01190475 Geraily Kuiper 21-
01420644 Dave Brontsema 22-
04311500 DaniA«1 Mussche 23-
01420482 Martijn Vvisscher 24-
03360467 Guido Bosch 25-
04311518 Pieter Oosterling 26-
04311569 Chris Dunnink 27-
03390573 Tessa Koster J1 28-
04311577 Jelmar Vvogelzang 29-
04311488 sander Kooiker -
04311496 Herbert Kuiper -
03550605 Jarno Vrieze -
03500607 Merlijn van Duikeren -
03290796 Iwan Immink -

1415.
1300.
1208.
1074.
1057.
1000.
971.
952.
930.
880.

823.
728.
721.
583.
581.
563.
403.
380.
369.
337.

327.
257.
212.
176.
172.
167.
153.
129.

72.

NUTO O © WO WO wwouooo R WO

Ve UVIOUVTVWONWV

BEDRAG RAYPOELES



